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Session VJV

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Constanz Claus403
Los Altos High

9.150 7.500 9.5008.900 35.050
2 6 1 1 1

1

Riti Bedi101
Cupertino High

9.300 8.550 9.0507.800 34.700
1 2 4 4 2

2

Margaret He106
Cupertino High

9.100 8.100 9.3507.600 34.150
3 3 5 2 3

3

Monica Hsu407
Los Altos High

9.050 8.000 8.7008.000 33.750
4 4 2 9T 4

4

Juanita Desouza104
Cupertino High

8.550 8.750 9.1006.900 33.300
20 1 7 3 5

5

Rebecca Chuck402
Los Altos High

8.850 7.200 8.7007.200 31.950
10T 7 6 9T 6

6

Joelle Ourtriague509
Mercy High School

8.900 6.400 9.0006.000 30.300
8T 11 18T 5T 7

7

Michelle Deng404
Los Altos High

8.600 6.000 8.6006.700 29.900
19 13 10 12 8

8

Laetita Cabrol401
Los Altos High

8.500 7.000 7.8006.300 29.600
21 8T 15T 23T 9

9

Jakky Portelli408
Los Altos High

8.950 5.500 8.9006.000 29.350
7 14 18T 8 10

10

Estefani Gomez406
Los Altos High

8.750 4.500 8.3006.000 27.550
17 15 18T 17T 11

11

Kirsten Walden409
Los Altos High

8.800 4.300 8.7005.300 27.100
14T 16 23 9T 12

12

Gina Krupowicz110
Cupertino High

8.800 7.900 9.0000.000 25.700
14T 5 24T 5T 13

13

Sarina Ho504
Mercy High School

8.800 0.000 8.0007.900 24.700
14T 17T 3 19T 14

14

Alexa Dwyer501
Mercy High School

8.350 7.000 8.4000.000 23.750
23 8T 24T 13T 15

15

Caitlyn O'Donoghue508
Mercy High School

8.700 0.000 8.4006.500 23.600
18 17T 11T 13T 16

16

Camila Popovics510
Mercy High School

8.850 0.000 7.9006.800 23.550
10T 17T 8T 22 17

17

Lauren Taylor512
Mercy High School

8.850 6.100 8.3000.000 23.250
10T 12 24T 17T 18

18

Ryah Messarweh507
Mercy High School

9.000 0.000 8.3505.500 22.850
5T 17T 22 16 19

19

Regina Mayta506
Mercy High School

7.700 0.000 7.5006.300 21.500
24 17T 15T 26 20

20

Jen Chen103
Cupertino High

8.900 0.000 8.4000.000 17.300
8T 17T 24T 13T 21

21
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Barara Machado111
Cupertino High

8.850 0.000 8.0000.000 16.850
10T 17T 24T 19T 22

22

Monique Hollings108
Cupertino High

9.000 0.000 7.8000.000 16.800
5T 17T 24T 23T 23

23

Courtney High503
Mercy High School

8.450 0.000 7.0000.000 15.450
22 17T 24T 29 24

24

Bambi Nguyen113
Cupertino High

0.000 0.000 7.6506.500 14.150
25T 17T 11T 25 25

25

Janet Garcia405
Los Altos High

0.000 0.000 7.1006.500 13.600
25T 17T 11T 27T 26

26

Nadia Rizvi511
Mercy High School

0.000 0.000 7.1006.200 13.300
25T 17T 17 27T 27

27

Bahar Ghaderi105
Cupertino High

0.000 0.000 9.0000.000 9.000
25T 17T 24T 5T 28

28

Meela Burks102
Cupertino High

0.000 0.000 8.0000.000 8.000
25T 17T 24T 19T 29

29

Kristin Ho107
Cupertino High

0.000 0.000 0.0006.800 6.800
25T 17T 8T 30T 30

30

Michelle Ng112
Cupertino High

0.000 6.700 0.0000.000 6.700
25T 10 24T 30T 31

31

Christina Huang109
Cupertino High

0.000 0.000 0.0006.500 6.500
25T 17T 11T 30T 32

32

Keely Zhang114
Cupertino High

0.000 0.000 0.0005.700 5.700
25T 17T 21 30T 33

33


